S
RAILWAYD_@CENTRE Detailed Passenger Timetable

Table 315

Redbridge - Southampton - Eastleigh (summary)

Valid from 06 October until 14 December 2024 - Last updated 06 October 2024

Trains in this timetable are run by: GW - Great Western Railway, XC - Cross Country, SW - South Western Railway, SN - Southern



General Information

Welcome to Table 315

This timetable has been created by RailwayData.co.uk and contains details of services on the Redbridge - Southampton - Eastleigh (summary) route, Valid from 06 October until 14 December 2024. It was last updated on the 06th of

October 2024.

In addition to timetables for other lines, including London Underground and light rail networks throughout the UK, our website contains line files, gradient profiles, station details, mileages, signalling and much more!

Fares & Tickets

The ticketing and fares structure of the British railway network is vast and complex, and as a result, we have been unable to include this information within our timetables. Details of how much your ticket will cost can be found on the
many Train Operating Company websites and apps, or for more advance users, by visiting the Railway Data Centre Fares Pages.

Connections

When making a connection between trains, it's important to know how long is needed to do so comfortably. Here are the minimum connection times for stations in this table:

Eastleigh - 3 minutes

Millbrook (hampshire) - 6 minutes
Redbridge - 6 minutes
Swaythling - 6 minutes

All other stations - 5 minutes

About Us & Feedback

Formed in 2012 with an aim to release data in different and unique formats, The Railway Data Centre is an independent supplier of transport data, with a constantly growing library of features. We wouldn't be where we are today without
the comments, suggestions & feedback of its users - and for that, we're truely grateful! There are many ways to get in touch, so if you would like to drop us a line, please visit our website to find out how.

General Notes & Symbols

Time Symbols

Arrival time

Departure time

Time from previous night

Stops to set down passengers only

Stops to pick up passengers only

Stops on request only. To alight, please inform the guard on the train. To board, display an appropriate hand
signal to the driver, or press the 'request train' button, if there is one on the platform.

A highlighted header signifies that the train does not run for the full duration of the timetable.

See footnotes for dates of operation.

X conwo o

Days of Operations
Days of operation codes are made up of two portions. The first is the day (or days) relevent to the train, and the
second is whether the train runs, or doesnt run on these days.

M Monday O Only

T Tuesday X  Excepted
W Wednesday

Th Thursday Examples

F  Friday MO - Monday Only
S Saturday ThX - Thursdays Excepted (does not run on Thursdays)
Su Sunday TWO - Tuesdays and Wednesdays Only

BH Bank Holidays BHX - Bank Holidays Excepted (Does not run on Bank Holidays)

Headcodes

Aheadcode is a 4 character reporting code assigned to each train and used by various industry departments.
The first character is a number that represents a trains category (shown below).

The second character is a letter, and represents the route a train takes.

The third & fouth characters are incremental digits that identify a specific train.

1 Class 1 trains usually represent express services

2 Class 2 trains usually represent local stopping services

3 Class 3 trains usually represent a higher priorty Empty Coaching Stock (ECS) move

5 Class 5 trains usually represent standard & lower-priority ECS moves

Other classes of train represent freight and some departmental services

Train Operating Companies (TOCs)
Trains in this timetable are run by the following TOCs:
GW Great Western Railway

XC Cross Country

SW South Western Railway

SN Southern

Reservation & Accommodation Symbols

R Seat reservations are compulsory on this train..

B Seatreservations are recommended on this train..

o Seat reservations available. This symbol is also used for ‘counted places' (a system used for advanced
purchase ticket quotas) and does not necessarily denote the ability to reserve a seat.

f First class accommodation is conveyed on this train.

e Sleeping berths and first class seating are available on this train. Reservations compulsory.

Catering Symbols

These symbols relate to catering facilities available on board trains. These may be available for the whole, or only

part of the journey.

oI Anat seat trolly service of hot and cold refreshments is available.

[P Abuffet service, including hot and cold snacks and drinks is provided.

% An at table Restaurant service for First Class ticket holders, and Standard Class ticket holders if accommodation
is available. A buffet service is also available.

K Complimentary restaurant or full meal service for First Class ticket holders, with a buffet service available to all
passengers.

@ Asenvice of hot light meals to order, as well as a buffet service of hot and cold refreshments.

Timing Load / Traction

Most journeys contain timing load and traction details. These records are used for scheduling purposes and help to
differentiate between slower & faster trains. As a result, shown traction is not guaranteed to operate and is
sometimes erronerous, but can give an overview of what to expect.

159  Class 159

DM-E Class 158, 168, 170 or 175

DM-V  Class 220 or 221 (Voyager units)

Compiled by Danny Withington for The Railway Data Centre using timetable data under licence from RSP, Contains Information of Network Rail Infrastructure Limited licensed under the following licence.
We work hard to ensure this timetable is a true and acurate representation, however we can accept no liability for any errors or omissions. For more information, other timetables or to get in touch, visit www.railwaydata.co.uk.




Valid from 06 October until 14 December 2024 | Last updated 06 October 2024 | www.railwaydata.co.uk
Please note: This is a long-term timetable. Changes such as engineering works and industrial action are not included. These are shown in the short-term timetables, available at railwaydata.co.uk.

Table 315 Redbridge - Southampton -

Eastleigh (summary)

Mondays to Fridays

TOC SW SW SW SW Sw Sw SwW SW SW SwW Sw SW SW SW Sw XC SW SW SwW SW SW XC SW SwW SwW sw
Headcode 1B77 2B77 1B81 1B81 1BO1 2E08 2597 1W51 2B89 2S11 2E12 1W53 2E94 1B87 2S15 1002 2E16 1W55 2B15 1W57 2S19 1004 2E20 1W17 2Y13 2B19
Reservations/Catering < o o o o (] o (o] (o] (o= o o o o o o
Timing Load/Traction 159 159 159 DM-V 159 DM-V
Footnotess O OU OU O (] Q F OAF AB GW Q OAF R OAB GW DU Q OAF JU OAF GW EU Q OAF O J
Days of Operation MO MTO MO
Eastleighd 00:23 01:00 01:25 01:27 02s42 -- 06:12 06:49 -- 0721 - 07:46 -- - 0821 - 08:46 0851 -~ 09:21 - - - 10:04
Southampton Airport Pwy d 00:28 01:05 01:29 01:32 02s46 -- 06:16 0653 -- 07:26 -- 07.50 -~ 08:18 08:25 08:35 08:50 08:55 09:14 09:25 09:36 09:44 - 10:08
Swaythlingd - - 06:18 - - 07:28 - - 0827 - - 0927 -
StDenysd 00s32 - - 02s51 06:09 06:25 - - 0731 0741 -- 0815 -- 0830 -- 0840 -- - 0930 -- 0940 -- 0948 -
Southampton Central a 00:37 01:12 01:36 01:39 02:56 06:15 06:30 07.00 -- 07:36 07:47 07:57 08:22 08:25 08:35 08:42 08:46 0857 09:02 09:22 09:37 09:43 09:46 09:51 09:53 10:17
d - 0113 01:38 - - 06:32 07:.02 07:30 07:38 -- 0759 -- 08:27 08:37 0845 -- 08:59 09:06 09:25 09:39 09:45 09:52 -
Millbrook (Hants)a ~ --- - 06:35 - - 0741 - - - 0840 - - 0942 -
Redbridgea - - 06:38 -- 07:34 07:45 - - - - 0843 - - - - 09:45 -
Table 315 Redbridge - Southampton - Eastleigh (summary) Mondays to Fridays
TOC SW SwW XC SwW Sw Sw Ssw Sw XC Sw Sw Sw Sw Sw Sw XC Sw Sw Sw Sw XC SwW SwW Sw SwW Sw
Headcode 1W59 2S23 1006 2E24 1W19 2B23 1W61 2S27 1008 2E28 1W21 2B27 1W63 2S31 2E32 1010 1W23 2B31 1W65 2S35 1012 2E36 1W25 2B35 1W67 2S39
Reservations/Catering € o o <o [od= o < oxL O <& oL
Timing Load/Traction 159 DM-V 159 DM-V 159 DM-V 159 DM-V 159
Footnotes O,AF  GW _HU Q OAF J OAF GW EU Q OAF J OAF GW Q EU OAF J OAF GW EU Q OAF J OAF GW
Easfleighd — 1021 — - - 11:00 - 1121 - - - 1200 - 1221 - - - 1304 - 1321 - — - 1400 - 1421
Southampton Airport Pwy d 10:14 10:25 10:35 - 10:42 11:05 11:14 11:25 11:36 - 11:42 12:04 12:14 12:25 - 1241 12:44 13.08 13:14 13:25 1336 -~ 13:43 14:05 14:14 14:25
Swaythlingd -~ 10:27 - - 127 - - - - 1227 - - - - 1327 - - 1427
StDenysd -- 1030 -~ 10:40 - - 11:30 - 1140 - - 1230 1240 - - 1330 - 13:40 - 14:30
Southampton Central a 10:22 10:35 10:42 10:46 10:49 11:12 11:22 11:35 11:43 11:46 11:49 12:12 12:22 12:35 12:46 12:48 12:52 13:17 13:22 13:35 13:43 13:46 13:50 14:12 14:22 14:35
d 10:25 10:37 1045 -- 1051 -~ 11:24 11:37 1145 - 1152 - 12:24 1237 -~ 12:49 1253 -~ 13:24 1337 1345 - 1352 - 1424 1437
Millbrook (Hants)a -~ 10:40  --- - 11:40 - - - - 1240 - - - - 1340 - - 14:40
Redbridgea - 1043 - -- - 11:143 - - - - 1243 - - - - 1343 - - 1443
Table 315 Redbridge - Southampton - Eastleigh (summary) Mondays to Fridays
TOC XC SW SW SW SwW Sw XC SW SW SW SwW SW XC SW SwW SW SW SW XC SW SW SW SW Sw XC SwW
Headcode 1014 2E40 1W27 2B39 1W69 2S43 1016 2E44 1W29 2B43 1W71 2547 1018 2E48 1W31 2B91 1W73 2S51 1020 2E52 1W33 2B49 1W75 2855 1022 2ES56
Reservations/Catering < s O o [od= O o [od= O o o [o¥= o o o oL
Timing Load/Traction DM-V 159 DM-V 159 DM-V 159 DM-V 159 DM-V
Footnotes EU Q OAF J OAF GW EU Q OAF J OAF GW EU Q OAF JU OAF GW EU Q OAF O OAF GW EU Q
Eastleighd - - 1500 - 1521 - - - 1600 - 1621 - - 1650 - 1721 - - 1801 - 1821 -
Southampton Airport Pwy d 14:35 - 14:42 1505 15:14 15:225 1536 -- 15141 16:05 16:14 16:25 16:37 -~ 1642 1654 17:14 17:25 17:36 - 17:44 18:05 18:12 1825 1835 ---
Swaythlingd - - 1527 - - 1627 - - 1657 - 1727 - -~ 1808 -~ 1827 -
StDenysd -- 14:40 - - 1530 -~ 1540 - - 1630 -- 1640 -- 1700 -- 17:30 -- 1740 -- 1811 -~ 1830 - 1840
Southampton Central a 14:42 14:46 14:49 15:15 15:22 15:36 1543 1546 15:49 16:14 16:21 16:35 16:45 16:48 16:49 17.05 17:21 17:35 17:43 17:46 1751 18:18 18:19 18:35 1842 18:46
d 1445 -~ 1451 - 1524 15:37 1545 - 1551 - 16:26 16:37 16:47 - 16:53 17:13 17:25 17:37 17:45 - 1755 - 1822 18:40 1845 -
Millbrook (Hants)a ~ --- - 1540 - - 16140 - - - 1740 - - - - 1842 -
Redbridgea - - 15143 - - 16143 - - - 1717 1743 - - - - 1846 -
Table 315 Redbridge - Southampton - Eastleigh (summary) Mondays to Fridays
TOC SW SW SwW Sw XC SwW Sw SwW Sw Sw XC SwW Sw SwW SwW Sw XC SW SW GW SwW SW XC SW SwW SW
Headcode 1W35 2B53 1W77 2S59 1024 2E60 1W37 2B59 1W79 2S63 1026 2E64 1W81 2B63 1B65 2567 1068 2E68 1W83 2M95 1B69 2S71 1030 2E72 1W85 1B73
Reservations/Catering € <o o Lo~ fed== < <o fod== <& <o [ed=" <&
Timing Load/Traction 159 DM-V 159 DM-V 159 DM-V DM-E 159 DM-V
Footnotess OAF O OAF GW EU Q OAF J OAF GW EU Q OAF oU GW EU Q OAF MAD OU GW EU Q OAF O0OuU
Eastleighd -- 1855 - 1921 - - 20000 - 2021 - - 2103 - 2121 - - 2209 - 2222 -
Southampton Airport Pwy d 18:42 18:59 19:11 19:25 19:36 -- 1943 20:04 20:14 20:25 20:36 - 20142 21:.07 21:14 21:25 21:37 - 21142 22:13 22:17 2226 22:35 - 22:43 2315
Swaythlingd -~ 19:02 -- 1927 - - 20007 - 20:27 - - 2127 - - 2228 -
StDenysd -- 1905 -- 1930 -- 1940 -- 2010 -- 2030 -- 20140 -- 2113 - 2130 -- 21:40 - - 2231 22:40 -
Southampton Central a 18:49 19:16 19:18 19:35 19:44 19:47 19:50 20:15 20:21 20:35 20:43 20:47 20:49 21:18 21:21 21:35 21:44 21:47 21:50 22:21 22:25 22:36 22:44 22:47 22:50 23:22
d 1853 -~ 19222 19:37 1947 - 1954 - 2025 20:37 2045 -~ 2051 -~ 21:25 21:37 21:46 -~ 21:52 22:22 22:26 22:38 22:45 - 22:52 2324
Millbrook (Hants)a ~ --- - 1940 - -- - 20:40 - - - - 2140 - - - 2240 - --
Redbridgea - - 1943 - - 20:43 - - -- - - 2143 - -- - - 2244 -

Table 315 Redbridge - Southampton -

TOC SW XC SW Sw
Headcode 2S75 1034 2E76 1B75
Reservations/Catering O o
Timing Load/Traction 159 DM-V
Footnotes G,W E Q OAB
Eastleighd 23:24 -
Southampton Airport Pwy d 23:28 23:35 -~ 2342
Swaythlingd 23:31 -
StDenysd 23:34 - 2340 -
Southampton Central a 23:40 23:45 23:48 23:49
d 2342 - - 2353

Millbrook (Hants) a 23:44 -
Redbridge a 23:48 -

Notes

D - From Birmingham New Street
M - From Portsmouth Harbour
AB - To Poole

E - From Manchester Piccadilly
O - From London Waterloo (main)
AD - To Bristol Temple Meads

Eastleigh (summary)

F - From Salisbury
Q - From Portsmouth & Southsea
AF - To Weymouth

G - From Romsey
R - From Fareham

H - From Nottingham
U - To Bournemouth

Mondays to Fridays

J - From Winchester
W - To Salishury



Table 315 Redbridge - Southampton -

Eastleigh (summary)

TOC SW SwW SW SW Sw Sw SwW SwW SwW SwW Sw SW SW SW XC SW SW SW Sw XC SW SW SwW Sw Sw XC
Headcode 1B77 2B77 2B77 1B01 2B11 2E08 2S97 2Y18 1W51 2S11 2E12 1W53 2S15 2E16 1002 1WS5 2B15 1W57 2S19 1004 2E20 1W17 2B19 1W59 2S23 1006
Reservations/Catering < <& o V) V) o & oL O <& & o & &
Timing Load/Traction 159 159 159 DM-V 159 DM-V 159 DM-V
Footnotes O 0O OoU o N Q F M OAF GW Q OAF GW Q DU OAF J OAF GW EU Q OAF J OAF GW HU
Eastleighd 00:23 01.00 01:.00 02s35 05:36 -- 06:13 06:25 06:51 07:21 - 07:43 0821 -- -- 0847 0901 -- 0921 - - 1000 -- 1021 -
Southampton Airport Pwy d 00:28 01:05 01:05 02s39 05:40 -- 06:17 06:29 06:55 07:25 07:48 0825 -~ 08:40 0851 09:05 09:14 09:25 09:36 -- 09:42 10:05 10:14 10:25 10:36
Swaythlingd  --- - 0619 - - 0727 - - 0827 - - 0927 - - 1027 -
StDenysd 00s32  --- - 02s44 0544 06:11 06:22 - - 07:30 07:40 -- 08:30 0840 -- - 0930 - 0941 - - 10830 -
Southampton Central a 00:37 01:12 01:12 02:49 05:49 06:17 06:31 06:38 07:02 07:35 07:46 07:56 08:36 08:46 08:47 08:58 09:12 09:22 09:36 09:43 09:47 09:49 10:12 10:22 10:36 10:43
d - - 0113 - - 0633 -- 07:05 07:37 -- 0800 08:37 -- 0849 09:00 -- 09:24 09:37 09:45 -- 09:51 - 10:24 10:37 10:45
Millbrook (Hants)a  --- - 06:36 - - 07:40 - 0840 - - 09:40 - - - 1040 -
Redbridge a  --- - 06:39 - - 07:43 - 0843 - - 0943 - - - 1043 -
Table 315 Redbridge - Southampton - Eastleigh (summary)
TOC SW SW SW SW SwW XC SW SW SW SW SwW XC SW SW SW SW SW XC SW SW SW SW SwW XC SW Sw
Headcode 2E24 1W19 2B23 1W61 2S27 1008 2E28 1W21 2B27 1W63 2S31 1010 2E32 1W23 2B31 1W65 2S35 1012 2E36 1W25 2B35 1W67 2S39 1014 2E40 1W27
Reservations/Catering o Loy o o Loy & o Loy Lo [¢] Ox o3
Timing Load/Traction 159 DM-V 159 DM-V 159 DM-V 159 DM-V
Footnotes Q OAF ] OAF GW EU Q OAF J OAF GW EU Q OAF J OAF GW EU Q OAF J OAF GW EU Q OAF
Eastleighd - - 11:00 - 1121 - - 1200 - 1221 - - 1300 -- 1321 - - 1400 -- 1421 - -
Southampton Airport Pwyd -- 10:42 11:.05 11:14 11:25 11:36 -~ 11:42 12:05 12:14 12:25 12:36 - 1242 13:05 13:14 13:25 13:36 -- 1345 14:05 14:14 14:25 14:36 - 1442
Swaythlingd - - 127 - - 1227 - - - 13:27 - - 1427 -
StDenysd 10:41 - - 1130 - 1141 - - 1231 - 1241 - - 1330 - 1341 - - 1430 - 1441 -
Southampton Central a 10:47 10:50 11:12 11:22 11:36 11:43 11:47 11:49 12:12 12:22 12:36 12:44 12:47 12:49 13:12 13:22 13:36 13:43 13:47 13:52 14:12 14:22 14:35 14:43 14:47 14:49
d - 1051 -~ 11:24 11:37 1145 - 1151 - 12:24 12:38 1246 - 1251 -~ 13:24 1337 1345 - 1353 -~ 1424 1437 1445 - 1451
Millbrook (Hants)a  --- - 1140 - - 12:40 - - - - 13:40 - - - - 1440 -
Redbridgea  --- - 1143 - - 1244 - -- - - - 13:43 - -- - -- - 14:43 - -- -
Table 315 Redbridge - Southampton - Eastleigh (summary) | Saturdays |
TOC SW SW SW XC SW SwW SW SW SW XC SW SW SW SwW Sw XC SW SW SW SW SW XC SW SwW SwW sSw
Headcode 2B39 1W69 2S43 1016 2E44 1W29 2B43 1W71 2S47 1018 2E48 1W31 2B47 1W73 2S51 1020 2E52 1W33 2B51 1W75 2S55 1022 2ES56 1W35 2B55 1W77
Reservations/Catering ¢ [ed=> [ed=> & ¢ [ed=> & & (el [ &
Timing Load/Traction 159 DM-V 159 DM-V 159 DM-V 159 DM-V
Footnotes J OAF GW EU Q OAF J OAF GW EU Q OAF J OAF GW EU Q OAF J OAF GW EU Q OAF J OAF
Eastleighd 15.00 -- 1521 - - - 1600 -- 1621 - - 1700 -~ 1721 - -- 1800 - 1821 - - 1900 -
Southampton Airport Pwy d 15:05 15:14 1525 1535 -- 1542 16:05 16:14 16:25 16:36 16:42 17:05 17:14 17:25 17:35 17:42 18:05 1814 1825 18:35 18:42 19:05 19:14
Swaythlingd  --- - 1527 - - 1627 - - - 1727 - - - 1827 -
StDenysd - - 1530 - 1541 - - 1630 - 1641 - - 1730 - 1741 - - 1830 - 1841 -
Southampton Central a 15:12 15:22 15:36 15:42 15:47 1549 16:12 16:22 16:36 16:43 16:47 16:49 17:12 17:22 17:36 17:42 17:47 17:49 18:12 18:22 18:36 18:42 18:47 18:49 19:12 19:21
d - 1524 1537 1545 - 15551 -~ 16:24 16:37 16145 -~ 1651 - 17:24 17:37 1745 - 1751 - 18:23 1837 1845 - 1851 - 1924
Millbrook (Hants) a  --- - 1540 - - 1640 - - - - 1740 - - - - 1840 -
Redbridge a  --- - 1543 - - - 1643 - - - - 1744 - - - - 1843 - -
Table 315 Redbridge - Southampton - Eastleigh (summary)
TOC SW XC SW SW SwW SwW Sw XC SW SW SW SW SW XC SW SW SW GW SW SW SW XC SW SW SwW XC
Headcode 2559 1024 2E60 1W37 2B59 1W79 2S63 1026 2E64 1W81 2B63 1B65 2S67 1028 2E68 1W83 2B67 2M95 1B69 2S71 2E72 1030 1W85 1B73 2S75 1034
Reservations/Catering [odm o [ (o =y o o (o= s o < oXL O < [
Timing Load/Traction 159 DM-V 159 DM-V 159 DM-V DM-E 159 DM-V 159 DM-V
Footnotes GW EU Q OAF J OAF GW EU Q OAF J OAB GW EU Q OAF J MAE OAB GW Q EU OAF OAB GW E
Eastleighd 19:21 - - 2000 -- 2021 - - 2100 - 2121 - - 2200 22:.05 - 2221 - - 2324 -
Southampton Airport Pwy d 19:25 19:35 - 19:42 20:05 20:14 20:25 20:35 - 20:42 21:.05 21:14 21:25 21.36 - 21:42 22:05 22:09 22:14 22:25 - 22:36 22:42 23:15 23:28 23:35
Swaythlingd 19:27 - - 2027 - - 2u21 - - - - 2221 - - - 2331 -
StDenysd 19:30 — 1941 - - - 2030 - 2041 - -~  — 2130 - 2141 - - - - 2230 2234 -~ - - 2335 -
Southampton Central a 19:35 19:42 19:47 19:49 20:12 20:22 20:36 20:42 20:47 20:49 21:12 21:22 21:36 21:44 21:47 2149 22:12 22:18 22:25 22:35 22:41 22:43 22:51 23:22 2340 23:42
d19:37 19:45 - 1951 -~ 20:24 20:37 20:45 - 2051 - 21:24 21:37 2145 -~ 2L51 - 2223 2229 2237 - 22:45 22:52 2324 2342
Millbrook (Hants) a 19:40 - - 20140 - - 2140 - - - - - 2240 - - - 2344 -
Redbridge a 19:43 - - 20143 - - 2143 - - - - - 2243 - - - 2348 -
Table 315 Redbridge - Southampton - Eastleigh (summary) | Saturdays |
TOC SW Sw sw
Headcode 2E76 1B75 1B77
Reservations/Catering ¢ o
Footnotes Q O,AB O,AB
Eastleighd --- - 00:22
Southampton Airport Pwy d - 23:42 00:26
Swaythlingd -
StDenysd 23:40 -  00s30
Southampton Central a 23:46 23:49 00:35
d - 2351 00:37
Millbrook (Hants)a  ---
Redbridgea  ---
Table 315 Redbridge - Southampton - Eastleigh (summary) Sundays
TOC SW SwW SW SW SwW Sw SwW SwW SW SwW Sw SW SW SW XC SW SW SW Sw XC SW SW SW Sw XC sSw
Headcode 2B77 1B81 1B01 1B01 2E12 1B11 2E16 2S97 1B15 2E20 1W19 2S21 1B19 2E24 1006 1W23 2S25 1B23 2E28 1008 1w27 2S29 1B27 2E32 1010 1W3l
Reservations/Catering < o o o & o o < [od= =] o oL O o oL O
Timing Load/Traction 159 159 DM-V 159 DM-V 159 DM-V
Footnotes O ou ] 0] M NAB Q F OAB Q OAF GW OAB Q CU OAF GW OAB Q DU OAF GW OAB Q EU OAF
Eastleighd 01:00 01:25 02s35 02s42 -- 0821 - 0854 0922 --  -- 0954 1022 -  — - 1054 1122 -~ - - 10154 1222 -  — -
Southampton Airport Pwy d 01:05 01:29 02s39 02546 -~ 0825 - 0858 0927 -- 09:53 09:58 10:27 - 10:35 1053 1058 1127 - 11:35 11:53 11:58 1227 -~ 12:35 12553
Swaythlingd - - 09:01 - - 10:00 - - 1100 - - 1200 -
StDenysd - - 02s44 02551 07:35 - 0835 09:.04 -- 0935 -~ 1003 - 1035 - - 1103 - 11:35 - - 1203 - 1235 -
Southampton Central a 01:12 01:36 02:49 02:56 07:41 08:32 08:41 09:09 09:34 09:41 10:00 10:08 10:34 10:41 10:42 11.00 11:08 11:34 11:41 11:42 12:00 12:08 12:34 12:41 12:44 13:00
d — 0138 -- - - 0834 - 0910 0935 -- 1003 10:10 10:35 -- 10:50 11:03 11:10 11:35 -- 1150 12:03 12:10 12:35 -~ 1250 13:03
Millbrook (Hants)a ~ --- - 09:13 - - 10113 - - - 1113 - - - 1213 -
Redbridgea  --- - - 0917 - 10:16 - - - 1116 - -- - - 12:16 --
Notes
C - From Reading D - From Birmingham New Street E - From Manchester Piccadilly F - From Salisbury G - From Romsey H - From Nottingham
J - From Winchester M - From Portsmouth Harbour N - From Basingstoke O - From London Waterloo (main) Q - From Portsmouth & Southsea U - To Bournemouth

W - To Salishury AB - To Poole

AE - To Westbury

AF - To Weymouth



Table 315 Redbridge - Southampton - Eastleigh (summary) Sundays

TOC SW SW SwW XC SW Sw SW Sw XC Sw SW Sw SwW XC SW Sw SW Sw XC SW SW SW Sw XC SwW SW
Headcode 2S33 1B31 2E36 1012 1W35 2S37 1B35 2E40 1014 1W39 2S41 1B39 2E44 1016 1WA43 2S45 1B43 2E48 1018 1WA47 2S49 1B47 2E52 1020 1W51 2S53

Reservations/Catering <& oL O <& oL O & oXL O V) oL <O o oL O
Timing Load/Traction 159 DM-V 159 DM-V 159 DM-V 159 DM-V 159 DM-V 159
Footnotess GW O,AB Q EU OAF GW OAB Q EU OAF GW OAB Q EU OAF GW OAB Q EU OAF GW OAB Q EU OAF GW
Eastleighd 12:54 1322 - - 1354 1420 - -~ 1454 1520 - -- 1554 1621 - - 1654 1723 - - 1754
Southampton Airport Pwy d 12:58 13:27 -~ 13:35 13:53 1358 14:25 - 14:35 14:53 14:58 1525 -- 15:35 1553 1558 16:25 - 16:35 16:53 16:58 17:27 - 17:35 17:53 17:58
Swaythlingd 13:00 - - 1400 - - 1500 - - 1600 - - 17.00 - - 18:00
StDenysd 13:03 - 13:35 - - 1403 - 1435 - - 1503 - 1535 - - 1603 - 16:35 - - 1703 - 1735 - - 18:03
Southampton Central a 13:08 13:34 13:41 13:44 14:.00 14:08 14:32 14:41 14:42 1500 15:08 15:32 15:41 1544 16:00 16:.08 16:32 16:41 16:42 17:00 17:.08 17:34 17:41 17:44 18.00 18:08
d 13:10 1335 -- 1350 14:03 14:10 14:33 - 14550 15:03 15:10 15:33 - 1550 16:03 16:10 16:34 -~ 16:50 17:03 17:10 17:36 - 17:50 18:03 18:10
Millbrook (Hants) a 13:13 - - 1413 - - 1513 - - 1613 - - 1713 - - 1813
Redbridge a 13:16 - - 1416 - - 1516 - - 1616 - - 17116 - - 18:16
Table 315 Redbridge - Southampton - Eastleigh (summary) Sundays

TOC SW SW XC SwW Sw Sw Ssw XC SwW Sw Sw Sw XC SwW Sw Sw Sw XC Sw Sw Sw Sw XC SwW Sw Sw
Headcode 1B51 2E56 1022 1WS55 2S57 1B55 2E60 1024 1W59 2S61 1B59 2E64 1026 1W63 2S65 1B63 2E68 1028 1W67 2R72 1B67 2E72 1030 1W71 2S69 1B71
Reservations/Catering < oL O [ oL O o oL O o oL O o o&L ¢ [
Timing Load/Traction DM-V 159 DM-V 159 DM-V 159 DM-V 159 DM-V 159
Footnotes O,AB  Q EU OAF GW OAB Q EU OAF GW OAB Q EU OAF GW OAB Q EU OAF G OAB Q E OAF GW OAB

Eastleighd 18:23 - -- 1854 1923 - - 1954 2023 - - 2054 21:23 - - 2154 2223 - - 2254 2323
Southampton Airport Pwy d 18:27 - 18:35 1854 1858 19:27 -- 19:36 19:54 1958 20:27 - 20:38 20:54 20:58 21:27 - 21:35 2153 21.58 22:27 -~ 22:35 22:53 22:58 23:27
Swaythlingd - - 19.00 - - 2000 - - 2100 - - 2201 - - 2300 -
StDenysd — 1835 - - 1903 -~ 1935 —  — 20:03 -- 2035 — - 2103 - 21:35 - - 2204 -— 2235 - - 2303 -
Southampton Central a 18:34 18:41 18:42 19:01 19:08 19:34 19:41 19:47 20:01 20:08 20:34 20:41 20:45 21:.01 21:.08 21:34 21:41 21:42 22:.00 22:09 22:34 22:41 22:42 23.00 23.08 23:34
d 1836 - 1850 19:05 19:10 19:36 -~ 1950 20:03 20:10 20:36 -- 20:50 21:03 21:10 21:36 - 2150 22.03 22:10 22:36 -- -~ 2303 2310 23:36
Millbrook (Hants)a  --- - 1913 - - 2013 - - 2113 - - 2213 - - 2312 -
Redbridgea  --- - 1916 - - 20:16 - - 2117 - - 2217 - - 2315 -
Table 315 Redbridge - Southampton - Eastleigh (summary) Sundays
TOC SW SW
Headcode 2E76 1B75
Reservations/Catering ¢
Footnotes Q  O,AB
Eastleighd -- 00:23
Southampton Airport Pwyd -~  00:28
Swaythlingd -
StDenys d 23:35 00s32
Southampton Central a 23:41 00:37
d - 00:40
Millbrook (Hants)a  ---
Redbridgea  ---
Table 315 Eastleigh - Southampton - Redbridge (summary) Mondays to Fridays

TOC SW XC SwW XC Sw Sw SsSw Sw Sw XC SwW Sw Sw SwW Sw Sw XC SW Sw SW SwW SwW XC SW Sw SwW
Headcode 2B12 1M18 1B14 1M22 2E05 1B90 2R18 2B88 1B18 1M26 2E09 1B94 2R22 2B24 2E91 1B22 1M30 2E13 1B24 2R26 1B26 2B28 1M34 2E17 1W06 2R30
<

Reservations/Catering < o o Ok o o o Ok o [ o OX& <& © o OXL
Timing Load/Traction DM-V DM-V 159 DM-V 159 DM-V 159 DM-V 159
Footnotes  Z \ K.Z \ X K,.Z F A KZ BV X B,Z F A S KZ BV X K.Z F KZ BAA BV X PZ F
Redbridged - - 0612 - - 0724 - - 0824 - - 09:25
Millbrook (Hants)d ~ --- - 0615 - - 0728 - - 0828 - - 09:29
Southampton Centrala - - 0554 - - 06:28 0620 - 06:58 07:02 -- 07:20 07:32 - - 0752 08:02 -- 0821 08:32 0855 0853 09:13 -- 09:17 09:32
d 04:49 05:15 0555 06:15 06:23 06:30 06:33 06:44 07:00 07:15 07:23 07:30 07:35 07:38 07:52 08:00 08:15 08:28 08:30 08:35 09:00 09:02 09:15 09:28 09:31 09:35
StDenysd 0454 - - 0629 -- 06:39 06:49 - - 0729 -- 07:40 07:43 08:.00 -- - 083% - 0840 -- 0907 - 0935 -- 0940
Swaythlingd 04:57 - - 06:42 0652 - - 07:43 07:46 - - 0843 - 0910 -- - 09:43
Southampton Airport Pwy a 04:59 05:22 06:02 06:22 - 06:37 06:44 06:54 07.07 07:22 -~ 07:37 0745 07:48 -- 0807 08:22 -- 0837 0845 09:07 09:12 09:22 -- 09:38 09:46
Eastleigha 05:.03 - 06:07 - - 06:49 0659 - - 07:49 0753 - - 0850 -- 09:16 - - 09:50
Table 315 Eastleigh - Southampton - Redbridge (summary) Mondays to Fridays

TOC SW SwW XC SwW SwW Sw SW Sw XC Sw SW Sw SwW Sw XC Sw SW Sw Sw SwW XC SW SwW SW Sw SW
Headcode 2B32 1W52 1M38 2E21 1W08 2R34 2B36 1W54 1M42 2E25 1W12 2R38 2B40 1W56 1M46 2E29 1WI16 2R42 2B44 1W58 1M50 2E33 1WI18 2R46 2B48 1W60

Reservations/Catering < (S = o (] (S = o o (o = o o & oL o o o
Timing Load/Traction DM-V 159 DM-V 159 DM-V 159 DM-V 159
Footnotes KAA PZ BV X PZ F BAA PZ BV X PZ F BAA PZ BV X PZ F BAA PZ BV X PZ F BAA PZ
I L T e————— Ty L T B
Milbrook (Hants)d = = = e e 1081 e e e e 1131 e e e - w1231 e e e e e 1331 e e
Southampton Central a 09:53 09:58 10:13 -~ 10:28 10:34 10:53 10:58 11:13 - 1128 11:34 1150 11:58 12:13 - 1228 12:34 1250 12:58 1313 - 1328 13:34 1350 13:58
d 09:55 10.00 10:15 1028 10:30 10:36 10:55 11:00 11:15 11:28 11:30 11:36 1155 1200 12:15 1228 12:30 12:36 12:55 1300 13:15 1328 13:30 13:36 1355 14:00
Stenysd - - - 1035 - 1041 - = - 1135 - 114l e e 1235 e 1241 - e o 1335 - 1341 -
Swaythlingd - = e 1044 e e e e QL4 e e e - - 1244 e e e e 1384 - e
Southampton Airport Pwy a 10:02 10:07 1022 - 10:37 10:46 11:02 11:07 11:22 - 11:37 1146 1202 1207 1222 -- 1237 12:46 13:02 1307 1322 -- 1337 1346 14:02 1407
Eastleigha 10:06 -~  — - -~ 1050 11:06 - - - - 1150 1206 - - - o 1250 1307 - - - 1350 1406 -
Table 315 Eastleigh - Southampton - Redbridge (summary) Mondays to Fridays

TOC XC SW SwW Sw Sw Sw Sw XC SwW Sw Sw Sw Sw XC Sw Sw SW Sw Sw XC SW SwW SW SW SwW SwW
Headcode 1M54 2E37 1W20 2R50 2P54 2B52 1W62 1M58 2E41 1W22 2R54 2B56 1W64 1M62 2E45 1W24 2R58 1B60 1W66 1M66 2B06 2E49 1W26 2R62 1B64 1W68

Reservations/Catering < ok o o o o oL o o o OX o < & OXL O < < <&
Timing Load/Traction DM-V 159 DM-V 159 DM-V 159 DM-V 159
Footnotes B,V X PZ F Z BAA PZ BV X Pz F BAA PZ BV X A F BY PZ BV Y X Pz F BY PZ
Redbridged - - 1427 - - 1527 - - 1627 - - 1721 -
Millbrook (Hants)d ~ --- - 1431 - - 1531 - - 1631 - - 1731 -
Southampton Central a 14:13 - 14:28 14:34 - 1452 14:58 15:13 - 1528 15:34 1552 15558 16:13 - 16:28 16:34 16:50 1658 17:13  --- - 17:28 17:34 17:50 17:58
d 1415 14:28 14:30 14:35 14:55 14:57 15:.00 15:15 15:28 15:30 15:36 15:55 16:00 16:15 16:28 16:30 16:36 16:52 17:00 17:15 17:24 17:28 17:30 17:36 17:52 18:00
StDenysd -- 1435 - 1440 1501 - - 1535 - 1541 - - 1637 -- 1641 1657 - - 1735 - 1741 1757 -
Swaythlingd - - 1443 - - 1544 - - 1644 17:.00 - - 17:44 1800 -
Southampton Airport Pwy a 14:22 - 14:37 1446 -- 1504 15:.07 1522 -- 1537 15146 16:02 16:.07 16:22 -- 16:37 16:46 17:03 17.07 17:22 17:31 -~ 17:37 17:46 18:.03 18:07
Eastleigha - -- 1450 - 1508 - - 1550 16:07 - -- 1650 17:07 - - 1735 - - 17:50 1807 -
Notes
B - From Bournemouth E - From Manchester Piccadilly F - From Salishury G - From Romsey K - From Poole O - From London Waterloo (main)
P - From Weymouth Q - From Portsmouth & Southsea S - To Portsmouth Harbour U - To Bournemouth V - To Manchester Piccadilly W - To Salisbury

X - To Portsmouth & Southsea Y - To Basingstoke Z - To London Waterloo (main) AA - To Winchester AB - To Poole AF - To Weymouth



Table 315 Eastleigh - Southampton - Redbridge (summary)

Mondays to Fridays

TOC XC SW SW SW Sw Sw Sw XC SW SW SwW SW SW XC SW SW SW SW SwW SwW SW SW SW GW SW Sw
Headcode 1IM70 2E53 1W28 2R66 2P70 1B68 1W70 1M74 2E57 1W30 2R70 2B72 1W72 1M78 2E61 1W32 2R74 2B76 1W74 2E65 1W36 2R78 1W78 1D91 2R82 2E71
Reservations/Catering < ok V) o & OX V) & o & R]
Timing Load/Traction DM-V 159 DM-V 159 DM-V 159 159 DM-E 159
Footnotes BV X PZ F AG BY PZ BV X PZ F BAA PZ BT X PZ F  KAA PZ X 4 F PZ LS F X
Redbridged --- - - 18:27 - - 1927 - - 2027 - - - - 2127 - 2221 -
Millbrook (Hants) d - - - 1831 - - 1931 - - 2031 - - 2131 - 2231 -
Southampton Centrala 18:13 - 18:28 18:34 -- 18:53 1858 19:13 - 19:28 19:34 19:52 19:58 20:13 --- 20:29 20:34 20:53 20:59 --- 21:28 21:34 21:57 22:06 22:34 ---
d 18:15 18:28 18:30 18:36 18:55 18:57 19:00 19:15 19:28 19:30 19:36 19:55 20:00 20:15 20:28 20:30 20:36 20:55 21:00 21:28 21:30 21:36 22:00 22:07 22:36 22:44
StDenysd -- 1835 -- 1841 19:.01 -- - 1935 - 1941 - - 2035 - 2041 - - 2135 - 2141 - 22141 22:50
Swaythlingd - - 1844 - - 1944 - - 2044 - - 2144 - 2244 -
Southampton Airport Pwy a 18:22 - 18:37 1846 -~ 19:04 19:07 1922 - 19:37 19:46 20:02 20:.07 20:22 -~ 20:37 20:46 21:02 21:.07 - 21:37 21:46 22:07 22:14 22:46 -
Eastleigha -- - 1850 - 19:08 -- - 1950 20:06 - - 2050 21:06 - - 2150 22:11 22:19 22:50 -
Table 315 Eastleigh - Southampton - Redbridge (summary) Mondays to Fridays
TOC SW SN SW GW
Headcode 1W82 1Y99 2R99 1F95
Reservations/Catering & o A
Timing Load/Traction 159 DM-E
Footnotes PAG  AC F 1,X
Redbridged - - 2316 -
Millbrook (Hants)d =~ --- - 2319 -
Southampton Central a 22:57 - 23:22 23:31
d 23:00 23:11 23:23 23:33
StDenysd - - 2328 -
Swaythlingd - - 2331 -
Southampton Airport Pwy a 23:07 23:18 23:34 2341
Eastleigha 23:11 23:23 23:38 23:45
Table 315 Eastleigh - Southampton - Redbridge (summary) | Saturdays |
TOC SW XC SW SW Sw XC SW SW SwW Sw XC SW SW SW SwW SW XC SW SW SW SW SW XC SW SW sSw
Headcode 2B14 1M18 2B16 2E03 1B14 1M22 2E05 1B16 2R18 2B18 1M26 2E09 1W92 2R22 2B24 1W48 1M30 2E17 1W94 2R26 2B28 1W50 1M34 2E21 1W06 2R30
Reservations/Catering ¢ <Od <€ (o) o3 ¢ o OXL 93 o o OX o o o OX &
Timing Load/Traction DM-V DM-V 159 DM-V 159 DM-V 159 DM-V 159
Footnotes  Z \ Z X 4 \ X KZ G Z BV X PZ F KAA PZ BV X PZ F _BAA PZ BV X PZ F
Redbridged --- - - - - - - 0616 - - - - 0721 - - - - 0821 - - - 09:27
Millbrook (Hants) d - - - - - 0620 - - - 0724 - - - 0824 - - 09:31
Southampton Centrala - - 06:29 06:24 - 07:.04 -- 07:28 07:30 07:52 07:58 08:13 -- 08:28 08:27 08:52 08:58 09:13 --- 09:28 09:34
d 05:08 05:15 05:26 05:28 05:57 06:16 06:28 06:30 06:35 07:00 07:15 07:28 07:30 07:35 07:55 08:00 08:15 08:28 08:30 08:35 08:55 09:00 09:15 09:28 09:30 09:36
StDenysd --- - 0531 0533 - - 06:34 - 0640 - - 0735 - 0740 - - -- 0835 -- 0840 - - 0935 - 0941
Swaythlingd - - 0535 - - 06:43 - - - 0743 - - - 0843 - - 09:44
Southampton Airport Pwy a 05:15 05:22 05:37 -~ 06:04 06:23 -- 06:37 06:46 07:07 07:22 -- 07:37 07:45 08:02 08:07 0822 -- 08:37 08:45 09:02 09:07 09:22 -- 09:37 09:46
Eastleigha 0520 - 0542 -- 06:08 -- - 06:50 07:11 - - - 07:49 08:06 -- - - 08:49 09:06 -- - - 09:50
Table 315 Eastleigh - Southampton - Redbridge (summary)
TOC SW SW XC SW SW SW SW SW XC SW SW SW SW SW XC SW SW SW SW SwW XC SW SW SW SwW sSw
Headcode 2B32 1W52 1M38 2E25 1W08 2R34 2B36 1W54 1M42 2E29 1W12 2R38 2B40 1W56 1M46 2E33 1W16 2R42 2B44 1W58 IM50 2E37 1WI18 2R46 2B48 1W60
Reservations/Catering < O Ok [ O Ok o [ & Ok o < o Ok < < [
Timing Load/Traction DM-V 159 DM-V 159 DM-V 159 DM-V 159
Footnotes BAA  PZ BV X PZ F BAA PZ BV X PZ F BAA PZ BV X PZ F BAA PZ BV X PZ F  BAA PZ
Redbridged - - 1027 - - 127 - - - - - 1227 - - - - 1327 -
Millbrook (Hants)d ~ --- - 1031 - - 1131 - - - 1231 - - - 1331 -
Southampton Central a 09:52 09:58 10:13 - 10:28 10:34 10:52 10:58 11:113 --- 11:28 11:34 11.52 11:58 12:13 --- 12:28 12:34 12:52 12:58 13:13 --- 13:28 13:34 13:52 13:58
d 09:55 10:00 10:15 10:28 10:30 10:36 10:55 11:00 11:15 11:28 11:30 11:36 11:55 12:00 12:15 12:28 12:30 12:36 12:55 13:00 13:15 13:28 13:30 13:36 13:55 14:00
StDenysd - - 1035 - 1041 - - 11:35 - 1141 - - 1235 - 1241 - - 1335 .- 1341 -
Swaythlingd - - 10144 - - 1144 - - - 1244 - - - 1344 -
Southampton Airport Pwy a 10:02 10:07 10:22 -- 10:37 10:46 11:02 11.07 11:22 -~ 11.37 11:46 12:02 12:07 12:22 - 12:37 12:46 13:02 13.07 1322 -~ 13:37 1346 14:02 14.07
Eastleigha 10:06  --- - 10550 11.06 - - 1150 12:06 - - -- 1250 13.06 - - - 1350 14:06 -
Table 315 Eastleigh - Southampton - Redbridge (summary) | Saturdays |
TOC XC SW SW SW Sw Sw XC SW SW SW SwW SwW XC SW SwW SW SW SW XC SW SW SW SwW Sw Sw XC
Headcode 1M54 2E41 1W20 2R50 2B52 1W62 1M58 2E45 1W22 2RS54 2B56 1W64 1M62 2E49 1W24 2R58 2B60 1W66 1M66 2ES53 1W26 2R62 2B62 2B64 1W68 1M70
Reservations/Catering < ok (o) ¢ OX o (o) o OX o (o) o OX o ) [ & OX
Timing Load/Traction DM-V 159 DM-V 159 DM-V 159 DM-V 159 DM-V
Footnotes BV X PZ F BAA PZ BV X 4 F _BAA PZ BV X PZ F _BAA PZ BV X PZ F Y BAA PZ BV
Redbridged  --- - - 1427 - - - 1527 - - - 1627 - - - - 1727
Millbrook (Hants) d = --- - - 1431 - - - 1531 - - - 1631 - - - 1731
Southampton Central a 14:13 - 14:28 14:34 14:52 14:58 1513 - 15:28 15:34 1552 1558 16:13 - 16:28 16:34 16:52 16:58 17:13 - 17:28 17:34 - 17:52 17:58 18:13
d 14:15 14:28 14:30 14:36 14:55 15:00 15:15 15:28 15:30 15:36 1555 16:00 16:15 16:28 16:30 16:36 16:55 17:00 17:15 17:28 17:30 17:36 17:41 17:55 18:00 18:15
StDenysd -- 14:35 - 1441 - - 1535 - 1541 - - 1635 - 1641 - - - 1735 - 1741 1746 -
Swaythlingd - - 1444 - - 1544 - - 1644 - - 1744 1749 -
Southampton Airport Pwy a 14:22 - 14:37 14:46 15:02 15:07 1522 -- 1537 1546 16:02 16:07 1622 -- 16:37 16:46 17.02 17:.07 17:22 -~ 17:37 17:46 17:51 18:02 18.07 18:22
Eastleigha -- - 1450 1506 - - 1550 16:07 - - - 1650 17:.06 - - -- 1750 17:56 18:06 -
Table 315 Eastleigh - Southampton - Redbridge (summary)
TOC SW SW SW SW Sw XC SW SW SW SW Sw XC SW SW SW SW SW SW SW SW SW SW SW SW SwW Sw
Headcode 2E57 1W28 2R66 2B68 1W70 1M74 2E61 1W30 2R70 2B72 1W72 1M78 2E65 1W32 2R74 2B76 1W74 2E69 1B78 2R78 1W78 1W82 2R82 2E73 2B84 2S99
Reservations/Catering o o O OX% o o o o & o o o3 o3 [¢] o3
Timing Load/Traction 159 DM-V 159 DM-V 159 159 159 159
Footnotes X PZ F BAA PZ BV X PZ F BAA PZ BT X PZ F  BAA PZ X K.Z F PZ PZ F X K.Z F
Redbridged - - 1827 - - - 1927 - - - 2027 - - -2121 - - 2227 - - 2315
Millbrook (Hants)d ~ --- - 1831 - - - 1931 - - - 2031 - - - 2131 - - 2231 - - 2319
Southampton Centrala ---  18:28 18:34 1852 18:58 19:13 - 19:28 19:34 19:52 19:58 20:13 - 20:28 20:34 20:52 20:58 - 21:28 21:34 2158 22:28 22:34 - 22:57 23:22
d 18:28 1830 18:36 1855 19:00 19:15 19:28 19:30 19:36 19:55 20:00 20:15 20:28 20:30 20:36 20:55 21:00 21:28 21:30 21:36 22:.00 22:30 22:35 22:44 23:00 23:23
StDenysd 1835 -~ 18:41 - - 1935 - 1941 - - 2035 - 2041 - - 21135 - 2141 - - 2240 2252 - 2328
Swaythlingd - - 1844 - - 1944 - - 20144 - - - 2144 - - 2243 - - 2331
Southampton Airport Pwya -- 18:37 18:46 19:02 19:.07 19:22 -- 19:37 19:46 20:02 20:07 20:22 -- 20:37 20:46 21:.02 21.07 - 21:37 21:46 22:07 22:37 2246 - 2307 23:34
Eastleigha - - 1850 19:06 - - -- 1950 20:06 - - - 2050 21.06 - - - 2150 22:11 2242 2250 - 2311 23:38
Notes
B - From Bournemouth F - From Salisbury G - From Romsey | - From Bristol Parkway K - From Poole L - From Cardiff Central

P - From Weymouth
Z - To London Waterloo (main)

S - To Portsmouth Harbour
AA - To Winchester

T - To Birmingham New Street
AC - To Littlehampton

V - To Manchester Piccadilly
AG - To Woking

X - To Portsmouth & Southsea

Y - To Basingstoke



Table 315 Eastleigh - Southampton - Redbridge (summary)

TOC SW

Headcode 2W84
Reservations/Catering <
Footnotes P

Redbridged ---
Millbrook (Hants) d ~ ---
Southampton Central a 23:57

d 23:59

St Denys d 00:04

Swaythling d 00:07

Southampton Airport Pwy a 00:09
Eastleigh a 00:14

Table 315 Eastleigh - Southampton - Redbridge (summary) Sundays
TOC SW SW SW SW SW SW SwW SW SW XC SW SW SW SW XC SW SW SW SwW XC SW SW SW SW XC SwW
Headcode 2W84 2E09 1B20 2E13 1B24 1B26 2E17 1B28 2R28 1M34 1W28 2E21 1B32 2R32 1M38 1W32 2E25 1B36 2R36 1M42 1W36 2E29 1B40 2R40 1M46 1W40
Reservations/Catering < o & o oL O < [od= =] o oL O o oL O
Timing Load/Traction 159 DM-V 159 DM-V 159 DM-V 159 DM-V
Footnotes P X YA X K,Z X K F ) PZ X K F BV PZ X K F BV PZ X K F BV PZ
Redbridge d - - - 0846 - - - 09:39 - - 1039 - - 1139 -
Millbrook (Hants) d ~ --- - - 0850 - - —- 0943 - - 10143 - - - 1143 -
Southampton Central a 23p57  --- -- 0824 -- 0853 0852 -- 0924 -- 0953 09:45 10:08 10:23 --- 1053 1045 11.09 11:23 --- 11:53 11:45 12:08 12:23
d 23p59 06:35 06:52 07:35 07:54 08:26 08:35 08:55 08:59 09:15 09:25 09:35 09:55 09:59 10:15 10:25 10:35 10:55 10:59 11:15 11:25 11:35 11:55 11:59 12:15 12:25
StDenysd 00:04 06:41 -- 07:41 - - 0841 - 09:04 - - 0941 - 1004 -~ - 1041 - 1104 - - 1141 - 1204 - -
Swaythlingd 00:07 - - 0907 - - 1007 - - 1107 - - - 1207 -
Southampton Airport Pwy a 00:09 - 0659 -~ 08:01 0833 -~ 09:02 09:09 09:22 09:32 - 10:02 10:09 10:22 10:32 11:02 11.09 11:22 11:32 - 12:02 12:09 12:22 12:32
Eastleigha 00:14 - 07.04 -- 0807 -- - 09:07 09:14 - - 10:.07 10:14 - 11.07 1114 - - 12:07 12:14 -
Table 315 Eastleigh - Southampton - Redbridge (summary) Sundays
TOC SW SW SW XC SW SW SW SW XC SW SW SW SW XC SW SW SW SW XC SW SW SW SwW XC SW Sw
Headcode 2E33 1B44 2R44 1M50 1W44 2E37 1B48 2R48 1M54 1W48 2E41 1B52 2R52 1M58 1W52 2E45 1B56 2R56 1M62 1W56 2E49 1B60 2R60 1M66 1W60 2E53
Reservations/Catering ¢ [ed=> <o oL O & oXL O (o) oL <O o) oL O
Timing Load/Traction 159 DM-V 159 DM-V 159 DM-V 159 DM-V 159 DM-V
Footnotes X K F BV PZ X K F BV PZ X K.Z F BV PZ X KZ F BV PZ X KZ F BV PZ X
Redbridged --- - 1239 - - 1340 - - - 1439 - - - - 15339 - - - - 16:39 -
Millbrook (Hants) d ~ --- - 1243 - - - 1343 - - - 1443 - - - 15143 - - - 1643 -
Southampton Centrala - 12:53 12:45 13:08 13:23 --- 13:53 13:46 14:08 14:23 - 1453 14:45 15:09 15223 -- 1552 1545 16:09 1623 -- 16:53 16:45 17.08 17:23 ---
d 12:35 12:55 12:59 13:15 13:25 13:35 13:55 13:59 14:15 14:25 14:35 14:55 14:59 15:15 1525 15:35 1555 15:59 16:15 16:25 16:35 16:55 16:59 17:15 17:25 17:35
StDenysd 12:41 - 13.04 - - 1341 - 1404 - - 1441 - 1504 - - 1541 -~ 16:04 - - 1641 - 17:.04 - - 1741
Swaythlingd - - 1307 - - - 1407 - - - 1507 - - - 16:07 - - 1707 -
Southampton Airport Pwya - 13:02 13:09 1322 13:32 -~ 14:02 14:09 1422 14:32 - 1502 1509 1522 15:32 - 16:02 16:09 16:22 16:32 -~ 17:02 17:09 17:22 17:32 -
Eastleigha -- 13.07 1314 -- - 1407 1414 - - 1506 1514 - - 16:07 16:14 - - 17.06 17:14 -
Table 315 Eastleigh - Southampton - Redbridge (summary) Sundays
TOC SW SwW XC SW SwW Sw Sw XC SW SW SW SW XC SwW SW SW SW GW SwW SW SW SW Sw Sw
Headcode 1B64 2R64 1M70 1W64 2ES57 1B68 2R68 1M74 1W68 2E61 1B72 2R76 1M78 1W72 2E65 1B76 2R80 1098 2E69 1W76 2R84 2E73 1W80 2R99
Reservations/Catering < [od = o o o < o o & o o
Timing Load/Traction 159 DM-V 159 DM-V 159 DM-V 159 DM-E 159 159
Footnotes  K,Z F BV PZ X K,Z F BV PZ X K.Z F BT PZ X K.Z F AS X PZ F X PZ G
Redbridged -~ 17:40 - - 1839 - - 19339 - - - 2039 - - - 2139 - - 22:35
Millbrook (Hants)d - 17:44 - - - 1844 - - 1943 - - - 20143 - - - 2143 - - 2241
Southampton Central a 17:53 17:46 18:10 1823 -- 1853 18:46 19:08 19:23 - 19:53 19:45 20:08 20:23 - 20:53 20:45 21:22 - 2153 21:45 -  22:53 22:47
d 17:55 17:59 18:15 1825 18:35 18:55 18:59 19:15 19:25 19:35 19:55 19:59 20:15 20:25 20:37 20:55 20:59 21:25 21:35 21:55 21:59 22:35 22:55 23:05
StDenysd -- 1804 - - 1841 - 1904 - - 1941 -~ 2004 - - 2044 - 21:04 - 21141 - 22204 2241 - 2310
Swaythlingd -~ 18:07 - - - 1907 - - 20107 - - 2107 - - 2207 - - 2313
Southampton Airport Pwy a 18:02 18:09 18:22 18:32 -~ 19:02 19:09 1922 19:32 - 20:02 20:09 20:22 20:32 - 21:02 21:09 21:32 -~ 22:02 2209 - 2302 23:15
Eastleigha 18:06 18:14 - - - 19:06 19:14 -~ - - 20:06 20:14 -~ - - 21:06 21:14 21:38 - 22:06 22:14 -~  23:09 23:20
Notes
A - From Bristol Temple Meads B - From Bournemouth F - From Salisbury G - From Romsey K - From Poole P - From Weymouth

S - To Portsmouth Harbour

Compiled by Danny Withington for The Railway Data Centre using timetable data under licence from RSP, Contains Information of Network Rail Infrastructure Limited licensed under the following licence.
This is an unofficial timetable, we hope it is a true and acurate representation, however we can accept no liability for any errors or omissions. For more information, other timetables or to get in touch, visit www.railwaydata.co.uk

T - To Birmingham New Street

V - To Manchester Piccadilly

X - To Portsmouth & Southsea

Z - To London Waterloo (main)




